Data sheet 3SU1100-4BL11-1NA0
RONIS key-operated switch, 22 mm, round, plastic, lock number SB30, with 2
keys, 3 switch positions I-O-II, latching, 10:30h/12h/13:30h, Key removal I+O+II,
with holder, 1 NO, 1 NO, screw terminal, possible special locks: SB31, 421, 455
product brand name SIRIUS ACT
product designation Key-operated switches
design of the product Complete unit
product type designation 3SU1
product line Plastic, black, 22 mm
manufacturer's article number
● of included key 3SU1950-0FB80-0AA0
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0, 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of supplied contact module at position 1 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of supplied contact module at position 2 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1550-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1000-4BL11-0AA0
Enclosure
shape of the enclosure front round
number of command points 1
Actuator